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FOR _ALL TERRITORY SERVED
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY.NO. 5THREVISED

SHEET NO, 2
McCREARY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT : CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 4™ REVISED
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO, 2
RATES AND CHARGES
Monthly Water Rates: Rate Per Unit
RESIDENTIAL AND NON-RESIDENTIAL RATES:
First 2,000 gallons $15.55 minimum bill
All over 2,000 gallons 5.75 per 1,000 gallons
FEDERAL CORRECTIONAL FACILITY RATES:
First 1,950,000 gallons $11,212,50 minimum bill
All over 1,950,000 gallons 5.75 per 1,000 gallons
WATER CONNECTION FEE
5/8” x %" meter $500.00
All larger size meters : Actual Cost

¢ 2)ishi2

Monthly rates for special service through a multi-unit master meter agreement:

The monthly charge for customers who have requested service through a master meter for multi-unit service shall
be the larger of:

A. The number of housing units times the minimum water charge per unit, based on the district’s standard
service meter minimum charge, or;

B. The amount based on the average gallons used per housing unit at the current rate schedule times the
number of housing units, in the multiple-unit facility,
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FOR _ALL TERRITORY SERVED
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.___2A
FMcCREARY QUMY VATFR DISIRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
. SHEETNO.___ 2A
RATES AND CHARGES
MONTHLY WATER RATES: RATE PER UNIT
RIVERWOODS RATES: '
FIRST 450,000 GALLONS $1,860.00 MINIMUM BILL
ALL OVER 450,000 GALLONS 3.48 PER 1,000 GALLONS

CUMBERLAND FALLS STATE PARK RATES:

FIRST 600,000 GALLONS
ALL OVER 600,000 GALLONS

WHITLEY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT RATE:

ONEIDA, TENNESSEE RATE:

$2,600.00 MINIMUM BILL
348 PER 1,000 GALLONS 4

$3.48 PER 1,000 GALLONS

$3.48 PER 1,000 GALLONS
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